Hempstead High School Directory for Distant Learning

Art/Garment/Music
Teacher

Google Classroom
Code

Remind Text/Code

Mrs. Blackburn
rblackburn@hempsteadschools.org

All Classes: 3g2j3sl

Period 3 & 9 - Music in Our Lives
Period 11A - Select Choir

Period 11B - Concert Choir

Mr. Coleman
bcoleman@hempsteadschools.org

All Classes: abehdbs

Mr. DeVito
sdevito@hempsteadschools.org

1A Piano: VVS5mb5i
3B Piano 2: qyjze5K
5A Piano: pakmhfp
5B Music in Our Lives: bnhij3b
9A Guita:r tbnb6ju
9B Guitar: eldfmn5

Mr. Dolan
tdolan@hempsteadschools.org

Theater Arts 3A: vg4wnjv
Theater Arts 3B: 4rurssb
Acting 5A/B: yakntj2
Theater Arts 9A: nizsxgb
Theater Arts 9B: mvgu5aj

Mrs. Doyle-Frisher
dfrisher@hempsteadschools.org

Mr. Kelly
rkelly@hempsteadschools.org

Period 1A Studio Art A: pbrmuyg
Period 1B Studio Art B: glc3qty
Period 3A Studio Art A: akgr55p
Period 3B Cartooning: 256t520
Period 9B Studio Art B: vwckixm

Cartooning: @a6a2kbe
Studio Art A (1A): @rkellyj
Studio Art B (1B): @rkellyjr
Studio Art A (3A): @42d2g64
Studio Art B (9b): @c9ceheb

Ms. McCabe
smccabe@hempsteadschools.org

Period 1: fr2tu5b
Period 5: g5wlhrm
Period 9: lwjszcb

Period 1: garment2-1
Period 5: garment2-5
Period 9: fashiondt2

Mrs. Mizel
Imizel@hempsteadschools.org
Youtube: Mizel Art
Instagram: @HempsteadHSart

Studio Art B: god34uy
Studio Art A: pyponkq

Mrs. New

tlimthongnew@hempsteadschools.org

Ceramics A (8A & 11B): 4y6cp7q
Painting (3A & 11A): 2zzjmia
Ceramics B (5B & 8B): ioiiw6a

Mr. Reichert
sreichert@hempsteadschools.org

All Classes: k6jfmdc

Computer
Technology/Business/Home
and Career Teacher

Google Classroom Code

Remind Text/Code

Mrs. Mitchell
bmitchell@hempsteadschools.org

Desktop Publishing P3A: n35jyft
Desktop Publishing P3B: xoswpi7
Business Law P5: cbjxbt7
Excel/PP Period 11A: 56434th
Excel/PP Period 11B: vwb6ips

Desktop Publishing P3A: @3adt
Desktop Publishing P3B: @3bdt
Business Law P5: @5busl
Excel/PP Period 11A: @11laex
Excel/PP Period 11B: @11bex
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Mrs. Ortmann
portmann@hempsteadschools.org
Zoom Conferencing: 988030764
M/W: Computers 10-10:30
M/W: Accounting 10:30-11
T/Th: Extra Help 10:30-11
Friday: Open 10-11

Accounting: kpychca
Computers 3A: njnr36y
Computers 3B: mlpcajr
Computers 9a: libs3g7
Computers 9B: hgyxxpo

Accounting: @a3kd23
Computers 3A: @822fd4d
Computers 3B: @bk8c79
Computers 9a: @4323bb
Computers 9B: @4323bb

Ms. Oggioni
eoggioni@hempsteadschools.org

Period 1A Child Dev A: kc5khgn
Period 5A Child Dev A: 7dg2mbhl
Period 9A Child Dev B: njsb2ve
Period 1B Fashion Coord: mluivit
Period 5B Child Dev B: ska5mGw
Period 9B Child Dev A: b5ziu4t

Mrs. Scott
jscott@hempsteadschools.org
Zoom 519 496 4389

Virtual Enterprise - xts3p4n
Marketing - 4ynkdd4
Web Design - 6rovnoe

Virtual enterprise @k9f79d
Marketing @6dgfgf
Web Design @e693h2

Mr. J. Thonrton
JThonrton@hempsteadschools.org

Career Fin Mgt 2 1A: 2gkdydq
Career Fin Mgt 2 1B: 412hulv
Career Fin Mgt 2 9A: bpdp6yd
Career Fin Mgt 2 9B: dwb6pmd
Career Fin Mgt 2 11A: ttazbvd
Career Fin Mgt 2 11B: 4irtr2b

ELA Teacher Google Classroom Code Remind Text/Code
Mr. Amoroso All Classes: 2s8ots
ramoroso@hempsteadschools.org
Dr. Bell ENG12: g5pctkc @f8gbda
abell@hempsteadschools.org Resource Room: 7pdok2w
Mrs. Brown Period 3: pmwarjp Period 3: Remind code: @8K3g8fd

tbrown@hempsteadschools.org

Period 5: 7nairwu
Period 9: oubyn3t
Period 12: ms|5he?7

Period 5: Remind code : @10h5
Period 9 Remind code: @9f32ck
Period 12: Remind code @f4eeke2

Mr. DeAngelis (Night School)
FDeangelis@hempsteadschools.org

Mrs. Franchino
cfranchino@hempsteadschools.org

Period 1: g2lmo3g
Period 9: c3jioh7
AP Seminar: qz5ww7v

Period 1: @h44eah
Period 9: @eng9h9
AP Seminar: @9662h2e

Ms. Garcia
jgarcia@hempsteadschools.org

ENG 9 Period 1: 2mqg2dk7
ENG 9 Period 6: 3mxglje
ENG 11 Period 9: t6bz24q

ENG 9 Period 1: @dhkgb2
ENG 9 Period 6: @afgk4739
ENG 11 Period 9: @elal19t

Mrs. Geiger
dgeiger@hempsteadschools.org

Resource Room: thdorpr
Alpha Lab: u2npjgo

Commonlit.org Codes
Resource Room: p9r7w7
Alpha Lab: db36jj

Mr. Hyde
thyde@hempsteadschools.org

Hyde Period 1: Imjxxge
Hyde Period 6: 6ahkxoe
Hyde Period 9: 3pl5rxw

Hyde Period 1: @98bghe
Hyde Period 6: @98bghe
Hyde Period 9: @98bghe



mailto:portmann@hempsteadschools.org
mailto:jscott@hempsteadschools.org

Ms. Larsen
alarsen@hempsteadschools.org

ENG 10H P3: ni3yazu
ENG 12H P5: uygix2h
ENG 12R P9: ocawsj6

ENG 10H P3: @10h3rd
ENG 12H P5: @12h5t
ENG 12R P9: @12r9

Mrs. A. Moore
AMoore01@hempsteadschools.org

Period 3: cgigbma
Period 5: tydrxu6
Period 11: mwkozke

Period 3: @a38c96
Period 5: 6cke9d4
Period 11: @ge79¢e4a

Mrs. Morris
SMorris@hempsteadschools.org
School Cell #516-642-6338

ENG 9 Period 1: u2npjgo
ENG 9 Period 6: 7ht4gea
ENG 9 Period 9: sro7czr

Mrs. D. Perez
dperez@hempsteadschools.org

Pd 3 and 9 AP:zegf5hc
Pd. 6 English : b56nvbj

Pd. 3 and 9- @perezap20
Pd 6- @gefdeg9

Mrs. Sampson-Ousley
ysampson@hempsteadschools.org

ELA 9H Period 1: ugztsgh

ELA 9HPeriod 6: m24swph

ELA 9H Period 9: 5hcqozi

ELA 9 Period 12 & 13: gxiptij
ELA 10 Period 12 & 13: qyv5bdu

For students: @ysous
For parents: @ysousl

Mr. L. Thomas
LthomasO1@hempsteadschools.org

Period 3: g2wvs3x
Period 5: chd7evr
Period 11: xggqlkb

Mrs. Wilson ELA 10H Period 5: Itddb2a ENG 10H Period H: @788gk
nwilson@hempsteadschools.org ELA 10R Period 9: 4wj7kw4 ENG 10R Period 9: @fkegddf
Mrs. Zamor ENG 10 Period 3: g2wvfmz ENG 10 Period 3: @64fe8e

nzamor@hempsteadschools.org

ENG 10 Period 9: Ibr5exy
Period 11A/B: gzs2rvo

ENG 10 Period 9: @7kbeekd
Period 11A/B: @7gh36b

ENL/HLA/Language Teacher

Google Classroom Code

Remind Text/Code

Mrs. Arenas
larenas@hempsteadschools.org

HLA 3A: f2nkiiz
HLA 3B: t6x6doy
HLA 8A: ht7hbjr
HLA 8B: epysscs
HLA 11A: dkeo2jp
HLA 11B: twnscn4

HLA 3A: hla3ah
HLA 3B: hla3b
HLA 8A: hla8ah
HLA 8B: hla8bh
HLA 11A: hlallah
HLA 11B: hlallbh

Mrs. Belotte
mbelottepoligadu@
hempsteadschools.org

c/gegwa

@enltex9

Mrs. Caban
BCaban@hempsteadschools.org

ENL E 1/8B: jsffuég
ENL E 3/8A: pfpuilr

ENLE 1/8B: @enlel
ENL E 3/8A: @enlell

Mr. Claro
CClaro@hempsteadschools.org

Microsoft Teams
Period 3: aizbjab
Period 5: nhwfata
Period 11: dzhe2tk

Period 3: a8d2ak2
Period 5: a329289
Period 11: 7b4b2d

Mrs. Day
JDay@hempsteadschools.org

Period 1: 7olsnsj
Period 3: fvjzhnb
Period 8: fx2iaxo

Mr. Gauthier
FGauthier@hempsteadschools.org
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Ms. Golub
dgolub@hempsteadschools.org

ENL Entering: bmpifpv

Remind PD 1 & 8A: @goluba316
Remind PD 5 & 8B: @hhsa316

Mrs. Habsun
whasbun@hempsteadschools.org

HLA pd 3A: jywb22f
HLA pd 3B: z2yj5ki

HLA pd 8A: 2fwk3rm
HLA pd 8B: hvbdoac

HLA pd 3A: @2whasbu
HLA pd 3B: @7262hc
HLA pd 8A: @whasbun
HLA pd 8B: @9fcf67

Ms. Hoffman
khoffman@hempsteadschools.org

Environmental Science: wviwyej
ENL EM Period 3: dzeamxt
ENL EM Period 8: gxh7j50

Period 3: @hoffk303
Period 8: 6f44kkg

Mr. Hogu
jhogu@hempsteadschools.org

Mrs. Huancayo
phuancayo@hempsteadschools.org

HLA-A Perl: 5ausmc6
HLA-B Perl: b5awypq
Span3 Per3: vvgwaqah
Span2 Per8: hbbexhmf

HLA-A Perl: @phuancayo
HLA-B Perl: @phuanc
Span3 Per3: @phuancay
Span2 Per8: @phuanca

Mr. Kennedy
ckennedy@hempsteadschools.org

ENL E Period 1: ugryzj3

ENL E Period 5A: ugryzj3
Living Env Period 3A: gjhqif4
Living Env Period 5B: kxlgw5d

Ms. King
dking@hempsteadschools.org
School Cell #516-984-9550

ENL T/Ex Period 3: s67xcyc
ENL T/Ex Period 5: xyvhtk3
ENL T/Ex Period 11: m3vjmrd

Mr. Lyons
WLyons@hempsteadschools.org

Mrs. Martinez
jmartinez@hempsteadschools.org

Entering: Period 1,9: e35x2ra
Emerging: Period: 5: ubamtbp

Entering: hgb3b8
Emerging: englisheme

Mrs. Mena
amena@hempsteadschools.org

AP Spanish Lit P1A: @aplali
AP Spanish Lit P1B: @1baplitc
HLA T/EX Period5A: @hla5
HLA E/EX Period5B: @hla5b
HLA E/EX Period9A: @hla9a
HLA E/EX Period9B: @hla9b

Ms. Pinto
apinto01@hempsteadschools.org

Mr. Pradella
dpradella@hempsteadschools.org

AP Spanish Language P1: soejhyi
Spanish 3 Honors P5: 2shlzlh
Ap Spanish Language P8: ab4khr

AP Spanish Language P1: ac9c4de
Spanish 3 Honors P5: kc7ac9
AP Spanish Language P8: 98khhk

Mr. Wurm
swurm@hempsteadschools.org

Enl E/Ex Period 3/5AB: @period359
Enl T/Ex Period 9: @period9910

JROTC Teacher

Google Classroom Code

Remind Text/Code

Sgt. Kingston
KKingston@hempsteadschools.org

Sgt. Woods
KWoods@hempsteadschools.org

All Classes: 6gm7de7

Life Skills Teacher

Google Classroom Code

Remind Text/Code

Mrs. Alexandre

@478f68
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salexandreO1
@hempsteadschools.org

Mrs. Ephraim
KEphraim@hempsteadschools.org

Math Teacher

Google Classroom Code

Remind Text/Code

Mr. Alexandre
salexandre@hempsteadschools.org

mkgkkw3 (Pre-Calculus)
amqdfj3 (AP Calculus AB)
6b7xmi6 (Algebra Il CC)

PreCalc Period 1: @g34349
AP Calc Period 5: @d86adb
Algebra 2 Period 9: @salexandre

Mr. Anglade (Night School)
janglade@hempsteadschools.org

Mr. Boayke Pd. 1:i32rf5v Pd 1: abhh1l
aboayke@hempsteadschools.org Pd. 3 : hcjjdpm Pd 3: abhh2n
Pd. 9: vtjwv47 Pd.9: abhhot
Mr. Chapman Geometry Period 1: 6fxdg3h Geometry Period 1: @mrtchapman
tchapman@hempsteadschools.org | AP Computer Science: yzqljei AP Computer Science: edbgdc
Mr. Dezil Microsoft Teams Delta Math: 249920

VDezil@hempsteadschools.org

Mr. Dorestant
WDorestant@hempsteadschools.org

Period 3: bdoyjd4
Period 8: wpbtwmw
Period 11: sjnkmhl

Mr. Elmrini Statistics Period 3: 2ut3ljg Statistics Period 3: @d8d8c74
aelmrini@hempsteadschools.org Statistics Period 8: 6xsxbxd Statistics Period 8: @b9agabk
Ms. Givens Consumer Math Period 1: ftt7bja Consumer Math P1: @8c7bcak

jgivens@hempsteadschools.org

Algebra Core 1 Period 3: ihedd5r
Algebra Core 1 Period 9: 4dlosx3

Algebra Core 1 P3: @eh67k62
Algebra Core 1 P9: @per9alge
Delta Math Code: 984461

Mrs. Hopkins
mhopkins@hempsteadschools.org

Microsoft Teams:
Alg 2 period 1: hOlcg8s
Alg 2 period 5: bjgOpxv
AP stats: tejg9xd

Algebra 2 P1 and 5: @ef7a7k
AP Stats P8: @6a2a4dg

Mr. Khayan
Mkhayanbabikian
@hempsteadschools.org

Algebra 1 Core Bi - Period 1: 2iypffh
Geometry Core Bi. - Period 5: ftxisnx
Algebra 1 Core Bi. - Period 8: labvzyq

Algebra 1 Bi - Period 1: @khayanl
Geometry Bi - Period 5: @khayan5
Algebra 1 Bi. - Period 8: @khayan8

Ms. Kurt
dkurt@hempsteadschools.org

Period 1: npzspvw
Period 3: 6cwwprc
Period 9: kfboeq2

Remind: @7ka7kh

Delta Math Classcode: 873122

Mrs. Lacrete
Jguerrerolacrete
@hempsteadschools.org

@jlacrete
Delta Math Code: 927391

Mr. A. Moore Geometry Period 6: fheg6tn Gemetry Period 6: @mrmoorepe
amoore@hempsteadschools.org Delta Math Code: 542960
Mr. M Perez Period 3: 92876ce

Mperez2 @hempsteadschools.org

Period 9: df3bcdf
Period 11: 3b2bgf

Mrs. C. Robinson
CRobinson@hempsteadschools.org

Period 1: 2klSkef
Period 3: 372fwkl
Period 6: 9nlgpbf

Period 1: @64fa98
Period 3: @3h7427
Period 6: @h44hc2
Delta Math Code: 554582

Mr. Roy
JRoy@hempsteadschools.org

Pd1 & Pd3 is: jrhgw7r
Pd6 Honors is: twpgqgwr

Pd1 @882bf2
Pd3 @h7d66d




My Delta Math is 765160

Pd6 @37aca9

Ms. Spleen Geomety Period 1: 7cswynj
MSpleen@hempsteadschools.org | Algebra Period 9: hepfnx7
Mr. Ulffe Financial Algebra P3: 7va5n6g

oulffe@hempsteadschools.org

Geometry P5: udtelir
Financial Algebra P11: qwdro7h

Mrs. A. Varriale
avarriale@hempsteadschools.org

Period 1: 6bturd3
Period 3: pgy24gw
Period 9:0n537z4

Ms. K. Williams

Kwilliams01@hempsteadschools.org

All Classes: wsknilm

Remind: 4g8g683

Delta Math: 451170

Mr. Zinsou
czinsou@hempsteadschools.org

Period 1: fit77ep
Period 3: tojperk
Period 6: 2kncycr

Period 1: @czinso
Period 3: @czinsou
Period 6: @7b7887

Delta Math Code: 418248

Physical Education/Health Google Classroom Code Remind Text/Code
Teacher Text 81010
Mr. Acevedo Health 1A-uzreyzv 1A Health: @77a22ch

nacevedo@hempsteadschools.org

Health 1B-exwrryi
Health 6A-pwtqgypo
Health 6B-hee27zn
PESA-g7ppmgt
PE9B-4qrf5wq

1B Health: @f68ffg7
6A Health: @kfghe9a
6B Health: @e9kb4h
9A Phys Ed: @ca93k7
9B Phys Ed: @9ffdbh

Mr. Carlock
jcarlock@hempsteadschools.org

3A - @cbchh4b
3B- @jcarlock
9A- @daef7h
9B- @4242k7

Mr. Cherry
WCherry@hempsteadschools.org

Period 1A: @4dbhc8
Period 1B: @peperiodlb
Period 5A: @prperiod5a
Period 5B: @peperiod5b
Period 8A: @2deeak9
Period 8B: @afb6g8

Ms. Drake
ndrake@hempsteadschools.org

Period 1A Class code: i6e4mkv
Period 1B Class code: rectpdw
Period 5A Class code: hxueébml
Period 5B Class code: swbtsps
Period 8A Class code: Fzgt2jh
Period 8B Class code: gfccycl

Mrs. Lopez
llopez@hempsteadschools.org

Period 3A: zorfrbj7
Period 3B: kl5zvpn

Period 3A: @LLOPEZ3A
Period 3B: @LLOPEZ3B
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Zoom #517-935-9072

Period 9A: 42xx300
Period 9B: wig3ast
Period 11A: mtgdnyw
Period 11B: eszrkc4

Period 9A: @LLOPEZ9A
Period9B: @LLOPEZ9B
Period 11A: @LLOPEZ11A
Period11B: @LLOPEZ11B

Mr. Polcha
rpolcha@hempsteadschools.org

3A @polcha3
3B @polcha3b
6A @polchab
6B @polchabb
11A @polchal
11B @polchall

Mrs. O. Williams
OwilliamsO01@hempsteadschools.org

All Classes: 5exggoh

Science Teacher

Google Classroom Code

Remind Text/Code

Mr. Barkan
rbarkan@hempsteadschools.org

Earth Science LAB Pd 1A: timussu
Edmodo Class Code y48dgm

Earth Science - Pd 9: 7mpcqgte
Edmodo Class Code up32cu

Physics/Physics Lab - Pd 3, 5b: wr5ec4c
Edmodo Class Code mpc8d2

Mrs. Belcher
tbelcher@hempsteadschools.org

Mrs. Billings
bbillings@hempsteadschools.org

Period 3&6 Lecture classes: kmubtqi
Period 9A&9B Lab classes: cxabzar

Period 3: @3af294
Period 6: @7bedk?7
Periods 9A&9B: @kfgg33

Mrs. Darien
tdarien@hempsteadschools.org

Dr. DeGraff
DDegraff@hempsteadschools.org

Ms. Eskenazi Period 3: mtzgz5b Period 3: @39d927
reskenazi@hempsteadschools.org |Period 9: njizoby Period 9: @addka8
Mrs. Glynn LE Period 1: dhvz4az LE Period 1: @lepdla

gglynn@hempsteadschools.org

Lab 3A & 3B: h5nwzgh

Lab 3A & 3B: @labclass2

Mrs. Henriquez
mhenriguez@hempsteadschools.org
Zoom# 707-103-6103

Period 3 Bilingual Living Env: ytcmvgk
Period 9 Bilingual Living Env: zxminhe
Period 11 Bilingual Living Env: zvrbxz7

Mrs. Irizarry
jirizarry@hempsteadschools.org

Period 3 AP Biology - Imvrbm4

Period 5 Living Environment - vbduy7j
Period 11A LE Lab - xc47nbg

Period 11B LE Workshop - 352g50c

Period 3 - 6b72a6b
Period 5 - 66k4a9
Period 11A - 474cSh
Period 11B - dd2haa

Mrs. Leibu
bleibu@hempsteadschools.org

Edmodo
Microsoft Teams
Email Ms. Leibu for access

Mr. Levy

Earth Science Pd 1A, 9: @earthathhs

Physics Pd 3, 5b: @2020physic

Resource Room P5: @k66ghbe
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dlevy@hempsteadschools.org

Mr. Joscher
djoscher@hempsteadschools.org

LE Lab period 1a: sgyvvoj
LE Lab period 1b: zo5jesv
LE Lab period 3a gjhqif4

LE Lab period 5b kxlqw5d
ES Lab period 6a: 5gipbdu
ES Lab period 9b: 62b3klo

Ms. LaBarca & Ms. Salgado
rlabarca@hempsteadschools.org
jsalgado@hempsteadschools.org

All Earth Science Classes: tzds3p7
Nigh School Earth Science: tslt7y2

ES: @labarcae
Night School: @eslabarca

Dr. Ogogo
EOgogo@hempsteadschools.org

Mrs. Partee
CPartee@hempsteadschools.org
Zoom Code: 257655659
Extra Help #212-804-8233

Chemistry Honors: 53hz4jl
Marine Biology: gw77aot
Tiger Academy Classes: 4pqtd46

Chem101 App: Phet Simulations

Mr. Peterson
speterson@hempsteadschools.org

Period 1: 142ykuv
Period 3: xd372qn

Period 6: xd372qn

Social Studies Teacher

Google Classroom Code

Remind Text/Code

Mr. Becker
bbecker@hempsteadschools.org

Period 1A Eco: 7rpg2dr

Period 1B Part in Gov: 3uywjbh
Period 3A Part in Gov: mb3bimt
Period 3B Eco H: 36ssjo2

Period 8A Crim Law: ewejebj
Period 8B Part in Gove: ermqgpa3

Mr. Burgess
dburgess@hempsteadschools.org

Mrs. Camacho
dcamacho@hempsteadschools.org
Zoom: Meeting ID:543612354

All Classes: cnubpeu

Period 1: 4662cc
Period 3: k2afgk
Period 6: gd29fd

Ms. C. Davis (Night School)
CdavisO1l@hempsteadschools.org

Mr. Echeverria
DEcheverria@hempsteadschools.org

Ms. Falcone
dfalcone@hempsteadschools.org

U.S. Honors Period 1: ndlprle
U.S. Honors Period 3: dc756su
U.S. Period 11A: jcuqziz

U.S. Period 11B: utah7a7

Mr. Hanan
chanan@hempsteadschools.org

Global History 2 P3: i74bwhj
US History P6: 4k4fevt
Global History 2 P11: nx4z7rq

Global History: @hanangh3
US History: @hananus6

Mr. Jackson
DJackson@hempsteadschools.org
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Mrs. Kresofsky
bkresofsky@hempsteadschools.org

Period 1: vewkkwr
Period 3: oay5x2f
Period 8: iirdifx
Period 11A: mdxo7uu
Period 11B: vyilsy3

Mrs. McCue
CMccue@hempsteadschools.org

Mr. Noone
JNoone@hempsteadschools.org

Tiger Academy: Microsoft Teams
Students need to use their district
emails to log in

Ms. Palacios
gpalacios@hempsteadschools.org

Period 1 (U.S. Prep): ixnr43t
Period 3 (U.S. History): yj5grdv
Period 9 (U.S. History): vfm63vn
Period 11 (Global ll): uh2vhrv

Period 1 U.S. Prep 3dccf2
Period 3 U.S. c9efk3

Period 9 U.S. h3b6e87
Period 11 Global period11gl

Mrs. Platt
dplatt@hempsteadschools.org

Global Workshop Period 0: gdegtxi
World AP P1: d2vcféu

World AP P3: fbfixy

Global 2 P9(with Roseman): zf7uzyc

Global Period 0: globaliiw
World AP Period1: f92d84
World AP Period 3: fg7kck3
Global 2 Period 9: 9973gca

Mr. Roseman
mroseman@hempsteadschools.org

Global Period 3 (with Staton): 6332azu
U.S. Period 6 (with McCue): kbeuflc

Mrs. Scarles AP US Period 1: gy60zjj
kscarles@hempsteadschools.org AP US Period 3: fuljwkg

Ms. Staton Global Pd 3 with Roseman: 6332azu
bstaton@hempsteadschools.org

Mr. Ventura Period 3: lindnau

cventura@hempsteadschools.org

Period 5A/B: jvcreki
Period 11: jaituoo

TBA (Mr. Gelardi’s) Global
History 1t and 3™
kscarles@hempsteadschools.org
chanan@hempsteadschools.org

Global Remote Learning: tospgxn

Guidance Counselors Hempstead Email Remind Text/Code
Ms. DiMartino mdimartino@hempsteadschools.org @8cdcg48
Zoom ID# 900627941

Every M-F 11AM-3PM

Ms. Florkowski gflorkowski@hempsteadschools.org @msflorkow
Ms. Garcia vgarcia@hempsteadschools.org @cc2k9bk
Mr. Higgins mhiggins@hempsteadschools.org @higginshh
Ms. Hutchinson Mhutchinson2 @hempsteadschools.org @326g4c
Mrs. Jacques njacques@hempsteadschools.org @4fdcda
Mrs. Perez Cperez01l@hempsteadschools.org @486b723
Mr. Weir jweir@hempsteadschools.org @d792ah

We urge any student (especially seniors)/parent or guardian to reach out with any
questions or concerns. Connect with us even if you just want to talk! We are here

for you!!




Hempstead College and Google Classroom Remind Text/Code
Career Counselor

Mrs. Placide-Riboul Class Code: Awduuss Remind Code: @99c4kg
npriboul@hempsteadschools.org
Work cell #516-841-9061

Zoom: 9629065809

| would like to share my information and urge any students, parent(s)/guardian and staff to reach out to me
if you have any questions or concern. | am still here for you.

Me gustaria compartir mi informacion e instar a cualquier estudiante, padre (s) / tutor y personal a
comunicarse conmigo si tiene alguna pregunta o inquietud. Todavia estoy aqui para ti.

Je voudrais partager mes informations et exhorter tous les éléves, parents / tuteurs et personnel a me
contacter si vous avez des questions ou des préoccupations. Je suis toujours la pour toi.

Support Staff Contact Information

Dr. Bonner ebonner@hempsteadschools.org
School Psychologist

Ms. Byrd-Watkins Iwatkins@hempsteadschools.org
Social Worker

Ms. Cohen tcohen@hempsteadschools.org
Speech Teacher

Ms. Conte-Perretti rconteperretti@hempsteadschools.org
Speech Teacher

Mrs. Edgeworth redgeworth@hempsteadschools.org
Social Worker

Ms. Marro amarro@hempsteadschools.org
Speech Teacher

Mrs. Paterakis mpaterakis@hempsteadschools.org
School Psychologist

Mr. Turenne hturenne@hempsteadschools.org
Social Worker




